Position

City Manager

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager*
Management Analyst At-Will
Management Analyst At-Will
Executive Assistant At-Will

P/T Intern

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta

Murrieta

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$262,797
$262,759
$196,117
$121,996
$94,385
$76,307
$56,422
$9,945

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,460
$44,630
$29,802
$40,099
$26,584
$25,748
$31,136

$129



