Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Murrieta	City Manager	\$262,797	\$38,460
City Manager		Murrieta	City Manager	\$262,759	\$44,630
Assistant City Manager		Murrieta	City Manager	\$196,117	\$29,802
Assistant To The City Manager*		Murrieta	City Manager	\$121,996	\$40,099
Management Analyst At-Will		Murrieta	City Manager	\$94,385	\$26,584
Management Analyst At-Will		Murrieta	City Manager	\$76,307	\$25,748
Executive Assistant At-Will		Murrieta	City Manager	\$56,422	\$31,136
P/T Intern		Murrieta	City Manager	\$9,945	\$129